
XI EXAM XII

1 23.04.2018 Mon UT1 Phy/Eco/P. Sci

2 01.05.2018 Tue UT1 CS/PHE/MMW/ET

3 07.05.2018 Mon UT1 Chem/Bst/Geog

4 14.05.2018 Mon UT1 Bio/Acc/Hist

5 21.05.2018 Mon UT1 Maths

6 09.07.2018 Mon UT1 English

7 23.07.2018 Mon UT1 Chem/Bst/Geog UT2 Phy/Eco/P. Sci

8 30.07.2018 Mon UT1 Bio/Acc/Hist UT2 CS/PHE/MMW/ET

9 06.08.2018 Mon UT1 Maths UT2 Chem/Bst/Geog

10 13.08.2018 Mon UT1 English UT2 Bio/Acc/Hist

11 20.08.2018 Mon UT1 Phy/Eco/P. Sci UT2 Maths

12 29.08.2018 Wed UT1 CS/IP/PHE/HINDI/ET UT2 English

13 22.10.2018 Mon UT2 Chem/Bst/Geog UT3 Phy/Eco/P. Sci

14 29.10.2018 Mon UT2 Bio/Acc/Hist UT3 CS/PHE/MMW/ET

15 13.11.2018 Tue UT2 Maths UT3 Chem/Bst/Geog

16 19.11.2018 Mon UT2 English UT3 Bio/Acc/Hist

17 26.11.2018 Mon UT2 Phy/Eco/P. Sci UT3 Maths

18 03.12.2018 Mon UT2 CS/IP/PHE/HINDI/ET UT3 English
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